Midwest Catholic XC Championships

Cedarville

Race 1 - MS Girls - 2 Mile
09/24/2022 - 8:30 am

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Score Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 i Sum. Co. Day 50 1:07:41  13:33  6:47 1:16 4-8-12-13-16-25-26 4-8-11-12-15-21-22
2 ) St. Matthew School 68 1:09:38 13:56 6:58 255 2-6-15-19-35 2-6-14-18-28
3 ﬁ%yalmont Academy 85 1:11:45 1429 711 3:25 3-10-21-24-43-58 3-9-19-20-34-39
4 St. Veronica MS 93 1:112:58  14:36 7118 3:22 1-17-18-37-38-39-40 1-16-17-29-30-31-32
5 St. Ignatius Wildcats 95 1:112.05 14:25 713 1:26 11-14-28-29-31-32-34 10-13-23-24-25-26-27
6 SMAC Running MS 116 1:115:12 15,03 7:32 3:36 5-7-41-45-47-53-54 5-7-33-35-36-37-38
DNP St. Paul MS 1:14:36 18:39  9:20 20-33-52-61 4 Runners
DNP Lancaster St. Mary JH 46:50  15:37 749 22-23-50 3 Runners
DNP Carroll XC Youth 49:57  16:39  8:20 42-46-49 3 Runners
Team
DNP _ Alter 1:02.15 2045 10:23 55-59-60 3 Runners
DNP Lebanon St. Francis 1319 1319 640 9 1 Runner
De Sales MS
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Ella McConnell
Gabby Dages
Atalia Hawkins

Mia Warden

Emily Schlessman
Rebecca Shope
Grace Flege
Anna Wiltshire
Sophia Tebbe

Anna Brink

Lucy Staarmann
Tessa Dennemann
Madelyn Smith
Lauren Williams
Maria Horn

Maren Lafley
Mary Kate Rieder
Piper Cutforth
Tina Allwein
Cameron Rudolph
Zezzie Imperial

Allie Krile
Mary Grace Crabtree
Maddy Zyble

Molly Workman
Caroline Gehring
Isabella Soper
Kamryn Hudson
Lily Hutchinson
Beatrice Nery
Kaelyn Riestenberg
Ava Poppleton
Maria Haunn

Callie Elmer
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Race 1 - MS Girls - 2 Mile
09/24/2022 - 8:30 am

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
St. VeronicaMS ~ 12:32.7 1
St. Matthew School  12:39.7 2
Royalmont Academy 12:50.8 3
MS
Sum. Co. Day 12:56.8 4
SMAC Running MS  12:594 5
St. Matthew School  13:00.7 6
SMAC Running MS  13:.055 7
Sum. Co. Day 13:.066 8
Lebanon St. Francis  13:18.1
De Sales MS
Royalmont Academy 13:29.9 9
MS
St. Ignatius Wildcats  13:33.0 10
Sum. Co. Day 13:386 11
Sum. Co. Day 13:46.7 12
St. Ignatius Wildcats  13:50.2 13
St. Matthew School 13:58.2 14
Sum. Co. Day 14119 15
St. VeronicaMS  14:16.2 16
St. VeronicaMS ~ 14:234 17
St. Matthew School 14:24.8 18
St. Paul MS 14:25.7
Royalmont Academy 14:28.2 19
MS
Lancaster St. Mary  14:36.0
JH
Lancaster St. Mary  14:38.8
JH
Royalmont Academy 14:40.7 20
MS
Sum. Co. Day 14:422 21
Sum. Co. Day 14423 22
Sum. Co. Day 14:48.4
St. Ignatius Wildcats 14:50.6 23
St. Ignatius Wildcats 14:52.4 24
Sum. Co. Day 14:56.3
St. Ignatius Wildcats 14:58.6 25
St. Ignatius Wildcats 15:14.2 26
St. Paul MS 15:22.8
St. Ignatius Wildcats  15:23.9 27
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Annalise Heskamp
Olivia Beltran

Alli Durand
Morgan Gupton
Kaitlyn McConnell
Rebecca Smith
Ella Schlessman
Layna Miller

Sonya Wert

Julia Peters
Elizabeth Strittholt
Elizabeth Poling

Sophie Glenski
Clara McConnell
Mackenzie Patch

Eve Ohwofahworaye

Emily Rieder
Allison Heil

Faith Biddle

Nina Nebadze
Madeline Stearns
Isla Baumgartner
McKinzie McNeal
Maisy McMillen

Maya Ellis
Kaitlyn Wourms
Ashley Zacher!
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Team
St. Matthew School
Sum. Co. Day
St. Veronica MS
St. Veronica MS
St. Veronica MS
St. Veronica MS
SMAC Running MS

Carroll XC Youth
Team

Royalmont Academy
MS

St. Ignatius Wildcats
SMAC Running MS

Carroll XC Youth
Team

SMAC Running MS
St. Veronica MS

Carroll XC Youth
Team

Lancaster St. Mary
JH

St. Veronica MS
St. Paul MS
SMAC Running MS
SMAC Running MS
Alter
St. Veronica MS
St. Veronica MS

Royalmont Academy
MS

Alter
Alter
St. Paul MS

Time
15:34.2
15:45.0
15:50.9
15:54.2
15:59.6
16:02.9
16:04.9
16:05.0

16:15.4

16:24.1
16:27.2
16:29.9

16:35.0
17:09.0
17:21.5

17:34.4

17:34.5
17:43.6
17:52.1
17:58.4
18:10.8
18:30.3
18:32.8
19:06.8

20:44.2
23:20.0
27:03.0
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